
Roll No. Name of Students

1 BHALANI PALAK RANCHHODBHAI

2 BHATT DARPAN PRASHANT

3 CHAUDHARY DEVENDRABHAI ANADABHAI

4 CHAUDHARY PRAVINBHAI JOITABHAI

5 CHAUHAN BRIJESHKUMAR JAYDIPBHAI

6 CHAUHAN RIYA GAMBHIRSINH

7 DAVE RAJ ZAVERILAL

8 DHOKNE KUNAL SUNILBHAI

9 GOTI KREZIL NARESHBHAI

10 GUPTA AYUSHI RAMCHANDRA

11 IYER VISHNU GANESH

12 JETHVA KRINAL RAJESHBHAI

13 MAJIGAMKAR DHVANI KIRITKUMAR

14 MER CHETANKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI

15 MISTRY HETA JAYESHKUMAR

16 MODI MAHARSHI SURESH

17 PANCHAL OM JAYESHKUMAR

18 PANDYA MAITRI JIGNESHKUMAR

19 PARMAR DHRUTI YOGENDRASINH

20 PARMAR KINJALBEN KISHORSINH

21 PARMAR POOJA NARENDRASINH

22 PARMAR TULSI BHAVESHKUMAR

23 PARMAR YUKTA MAHENDRABHAI

24 PASKANTHI MANALI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

25 PATEL ARPIT DHANSUKH

26 PATEL BHAVINKUMAR PARESHBHAI

27 PATEL DRASHTI VIPULKUMAR

28 PATEL ISHA KAMLESHKUMAR

29 PATEL KANAN PARESHBHAI

30 PATEL KHEVNA ASHVINKUMAR

31 PATEL KHUSHI HARSHADBHAI

32 PATEL MAHIMA BHARATKUMAR

33 PATEL NACHIKET JAYESHBHAI

34 PATEL NIMISHABEN SUBHASHBHAI

35 PATEL NRUPESH JANAKBHAI

36 PATEL PALAKKUMARI SURESHBHAI

37 PATEL PANTHI PANKAJBHAI

38 PATEL PRIYANSHI HASMUKHBHAI

39 PATEL RIDDHI RAVINDRABHAI

40 PATEL ROOSHWA HARESHKUMAR

41 PATEL ROSHNI KAMLESHBHAI

42 PATEL SANSKRUTI MANISH

43 PATEL SHIVALIKUMARI NARESHBHAI
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44 PATEL SHIVANG RAJESHBHAI

45 PATEL SHIVANIBEN SATISHBHAI

46 PATEL URVASHIBEN SUBHASHKUMAR

47 PATEL VARADA DHARMESHBHAI

48 PATELIA RUCHITA NARESHBHAI

49 PATELIYA TULSIBHAI PREMJIBHAI

50 PRAMANIK SAUROBI SIBABRATA 

51 RATHOD HIRAL ANIL

52 RAVAL DHWANIL VIMALBHAI

53 RAVAL SHUCHI HIREN

54 SAMACHIYA DARSHIL BALVANT

55 SHAH SHUBHANGI HITESHKUMAR

56 SHAH UNNATI PANKAJKUMAR 

57 SHRIMAL UNNATI CHETANKUMAR

58 SURATI SHUBHKUMAR MANOJBHAI

59 TIBADIYA AESHA SURESH

60 VASAVA ROHANKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI



TILL
TOTAL

TOTAL CLASSES (Theory +Practicals) 34 97 105 127 94 123 115 77 772

BATCH-A
Online 

Lectures

Online+ 

Offline

1 BHALANI PALAK RANCHHODBHAI 31 97 72 111 74 98 106 53 642 83.16

2 BHATT DARPAN PRASHANT 27 92 99 108 77 89 101 49 642 83.16

3 CHAUDHARY DEVENDRABHAI ANADABHAI 24 73 75 63 56 50 87 16 444 57.51

4 CHAUDHARY PRAVINBHAI JOITABHAI 32 86 88 87 66 64 88 27 538 69.69

5 CHAUHAN BRIJESHKUMAR JAYDIPBHAI 33 97 100 110 78 98 88 47 651 84.33

6 CHAUHAN RIYA GAMBHIRSINH 33 94 103 109 70 103 94 39 645 83.55

7 DAVE RAJ ZAVERILAL 30 90 92 99 59 97 93 47 607 78.63

8 DHOKNE KUNAL SUNILBHAI 26 83 69 74 63 56 79 21 471 61.01

9 GOTI KREZIL NARESHBHAI 33 97 101 112 76 103 99 49 670 86.79

10 GUPTA AYUSHI RAMCHANDRA 31 96 79 102 69 82 98 53 610 79.02

11 IYER VISHNU GANESH 33 97 103 105 76 86 101 49 650 84.20

12 JETHVA KRINAL RAJESHBHAI 28 91 100 114 66 91 97 50 637 82.51

13 MAJIGAMKAR DHVANI KIRITKUMAR 32 96 95 91 68 86 99 51 618 80.05

14 MER CHETANKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI 33 92 99 109 70 102 95 50 650 84.20

15 MISTRY HETA JAYESHKUMAR 33 96 98 102 71 94 101 39 634 82.12

16 MODI MAHARSHI SURESH 33 96 101 110 79 105 94 46 664 86.01

17 PANCHAL OM JAYESHKUMAR 32 96 102 103 62 94 91 42 622 80.57

18 PANDYA MAITRI JIGNESHKUMAR 32 95 100 111 70 104 98 57 667 86.40

19 PARMAR DHRUTI YOGENDRASINH 31 96 100 108 64 103 88 43 633 81.99

20 PARMAR KINJALBEN KISHORSINH 30 95 92 111 55 93 93 54 623 80.70

21 PARMAR POOJA NARENDRASINH 32 94 100 115 71 111 103 58 684 88.60

22 PARMAR TULSI BHAVESHKUMAR 30 95 98 115 70 88 97 52 645 83.55

23 PARMAR YUKTA MAHENDRABHAI 33 95 100 110 66 96 97 55 652 84.46

24 PASKANTHI MANALI CHANDRASHEKHAR 32 96 101 101 69 104 95 54 652 84.46

25 PATEL ARPIT DHANSUKH 33 80 100 99 80 89 90 34 605 78.37

26 PATEL BHAVINKUMAR PARESHBHAI 32 94 95 102 71 79 102 43 618 80.05

27 PATEL DRASHTI VIPULKUMAR 33 95 103 117 80 107 100 58 693 89.77

28 PATEL ISHA KAMLESHKUMAR 32 97 100 113 67 81 108 47 645 83.55

29 PATEL KANAN PARESHBHAI 33 96 101 117 75 108 105 54 689 89.25

30 PATEL KHEVNA ASHVINKUMAR 33 97 95 112 73 107 109 55 681 88.21

BATCH-B

31 PATEL KHUSHI HARSHADBHAI 34 95 99 105 69 106 106 59 673 87.18

32 PATEL MAHIMA BHARATKUMAR 33 83 95 110 72 108 92 56 649 84.07

33 PATEL NACHIKET JAYESHBHAI 31 95 103 93 67 72 105 50 616 79.79

34 PATEL NIMISHABEN SUBHASHBHAI 33 90 95 107 67 90 96 49 627 81.22

35 PATEL NRUPESH JANAKBHAI 30 89 103 96 74 87 83 47 609 78.89

36 PATEL PALAKKUMARI SURESHBHAI 34 95 101 106 72 97 95 42 642 83.16

37 PATEL PANTHI PANKAJBHAI 32 95 102 105 70 112 97 58 671 86.92

38 PATEL PRIYANSHI HASMUKHBHAI 33 94 103 110 68 107 103 54 672 87.05

39 PATEL RIDDHI RAVINDRABHAI 33 94 103 117 79 107 104 62 699 90.54

40 PATEL ROOSHWA HARESHKUMAR 34 95 102 114 80 108 106 59 698 90.41

41 PATEL ROSHNI KAMLESHBHAI 32 84 80 94 70 95 90 46 591 76.55

42 PATEL SANSKRUTI MANISH 32 95 98 109 63 92 95 36 620 80.31

43 PATEL SHIVALIKUMARI NARESHBHAI 32 96 102 117 70 97 111 62 687 88.99

44 PATEL SHIVANG RAJESHBHAI 33 91 97 97 68 85 90 37 598 77.46

45 PATEL SHIVANIBEN SATISHBHAI 34 92 97 112 73 105 97 48 658 85.23

46 PATEL URVASHIBEN SUBHASHKUMAR 34 96 94 116 81 107 105 64 697 90.28

47 PATEL VARADA DHARMESHBHAI 34 93 99 113 78 104 99 55 675 87.44

48 PATELIA RUCHITA NARESHBHAI 27 90 95 99 61 61 85 25 543 70.34

49 PATELIYA TULSIBHAI PREMJIBHAI 32 87 90 93 66 79 92 40 579 75.00

50 PRAMANIK SAUROBI SIBABRATA 33 95 102 112 76 106 94 54 672 87.05
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51 RATHOD HIRAL ANIL 34 96 103 116 78 109 108 62 706 91.45

52 RAVAL DHWANIL VIMALBHAI 34 95 100 98 76 80 99 41 623 80.70

53 RAVAL SHUCHI HIREN 33 95 102 118 75 109 105 38 675 87.44

54 SAMACHIYA DARSHIL BALVANT 33 95 100 93 64 87 92 40 604 78.24

55 SHAH SHUBHANGI HITESHKUMAR 33 95 97 96 59 78 88 39 585 75.78

56 SHAH UNNATI PANKAJKUMAR 32 95 97 96 62 91 99 34 606 78.50

57 SHRIMAL UNNATI CHETANKUMAR 33 95 100 111 75 105 100 53 672 87.05

58 SURATI SHUBHKUMAR MANOJBHAI 27 82 70 82 59 51 70 20 461 59.72

59 TIBADIYA AESHA SURESH 34 95 103 106 81 105 95 53 672 87.05

60 VASAVA ROHANKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI 27 88 85 100 62 69 95 38 564 73.06

ACADEMIC I/C PRINCIPAL


